
Hliníky

Dlouhé díly

Nivy

Dlouhé díly

Mýtina

Na vršku

U hřbitova

Vrchní díly

Louťky

Erby

Záhumenky

U hřbitova

U sladovny

Bystroťické

Dolní dílyKřivé díly

U Rybníčku

Levá k Nedvězí

Pravá k Nedvězí

Pod pevnůstkou

U statků

Nad internátem

U Boží muky

Za sadem

Padělečky

Na Štěrku

U Studny

Přední díly

Pod Vrbím

Výměny

Za Horními humny

U Louky

Díly podle kříže

Díly podle kříže

Padělky

Střední díly

Hliníky

Za Pořežínem

Na Klínech

Padělky

TE-08

TE-08

TE-08

TH-02

TE-01

TE-09

TP-02

TE-08

TE-08

TP-03

TP-04

LBC 17

LBC 18

LBK 6

LBK 5

LBC 15

LBK 7

LBK 4

LBC 21

LBK 14

LBC 16

LBK 3

LBK 9

LBK 8

LBK 15

LBC 22

LBK 16

LBK 17

LBC 23

LBK 62

LBK 15

LBK 4

VT-05

VT-05

VT-05

VT-04

VT-06

VT-04

VT-05

PE-31

PE-34

PE-35

PE-36

PE-41

PE-42

PE-43

PE-44

PE-45

PE-46

PE-53
PE-54

PE-58

PE-59

PE-61

PE-62

PE-63

PE-64

PE-65

PE-54
TV-11

TV-11

TV-22

TV-21

TV-23

TV-25

TV-25
TV-30

k.ú. TOPOLANY

k.ú. NEDVĚZÍ

k.ú. NEŘEDÍN

k.ú. BYSTROČICE

k.ú. HNĚVOTÍN

ÚSTÍN

HNĚVOTÍN

BYSTROČICE

k.ú. ÚSTÍN

k.ú. ŽERŮVKY

k.ú. HABLOV

k.ú. OLŠANY U PROSTĚJOVA

OLŠANY

.30/004Z

.15/036P

.16/133Z

.16/035Z

.15/050P

.15/080Z

.15/097Z

.16/118Z

.29/049Z

.29/067Z

.31/076K

.31/074K

.31/039K

.31/046K

.15/074P

.15/078Z

.15/065Z

.31/080K

.31/075K

31

29

30

15

6/85/8 7/8 8/8

4/83/82/81/8
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